
PARAMETERS
Screening unit
Trommel dimensions (length/diameter) [mm]

2]
In-feed hopper dimensions (length/width) [mm]
Loading height [mm]
In-feed hopper capacity [m³]
Exterior side conveyor dimensions (length/width) [mm]
Exterior rear conveyor dimensions (length/width) [mm]

Drum

Mesh drum
Drum speed [rpm]

Overall dimensions
Chassis
Length [mm]
Width [mm]
Height [mm]
Total weight [kg]

Engine
Manufacturer
Emissions standards
Fuel tank [l]

5500/2000
29,8

3900/2230
2850

6
6000/1000
6000/1000

upon customer wish
upon customer wish

available
0-25

tracked
11620

3100
3500

21000

CAT/Deutz/ABB
Stage 3B/Stage IV/Stage V

320

pronar.pl                                                                       pronar-recycling.com

Mobile trommel screen Pronar MPB 20.55gh    is a machine designed for screening municipal waste, wood waste and chips, 
compost, biomass, coal, soil, gravel, aggregates etc. Maintaining a great balance between performance, fuel consumption 
and price makes it an obvious choice for large installations and is extremely beneficial for wallet. Well thought-out design 
means that daily operation or maintenance are simple and intuitive operations. Thanks to the extensive list of additional 
equipment, it is possible to configure the machine in a way that allows the distribution of input material into as many as 6 
fractions. Drum compatibility with competition products is an undoubted plus, which will especially be appreciated by 
owners of large rental fleets, as well as customers who already have different drums. Starscreen, which gives unparallel 
control over fractions size, is available.

Designed for mid-size and big installations

Great price-performance ratio

Low fuel consumption

Up to 6 fractions in one pass

Fit drums from competitors

Starscreen available

MOBILE TROMMEL SCREEN
PRONAR MPB 20.55gh


