## MOBILE TROMMEL SCREEN PRONAR MPB 20.55gh



- Designed for mid-size and big installations
- Great price-performance ratio
- Low fuel consumption

- Up to 6 fractions in one pass
- Fit drums from competitors
- Starscreen available

**Mobile trommel screen Pronar MPB 20.55gh** is a machine designed for screening municipal waste, wood waste and chips, compost, biomass, coal, soil, gravel, aggregates etc. Maintaining a great balance between performance, fuel consumption and price makes it an obvious choice for large installations and is extremely beneficial for wallet. Well thought-out design means that daily operation or maintenance are simple and intuitive operations. Thanks to the extensive list of additional equipment, it is possible to configure the machine in a way that allows the distribution of input material into as many as 6 fractions. Drum compatibility with competition products is an undoubted plus, which will especially be appreciated by owners of large rental fleets, as well as customers who already have different drums. Starscreen, which gives unparallel control over fractions size, is available.

PARAMETERS	
Screening unit	
Trommel dimensions (length/diameter) [mm]	5500/2000
Effective sieve surface [m²]	29,8
In-feed hopper dimensions (length/width) [mm]	3900/2230
Loading height [mm]	2850
In-feed hopper capacity [m³]	6
Exterior side conveyor dimensions (length/width) [mm]	6000/1000
Exterior rear conveyor dimensions (length/width) [mm]	6000/1000

Drum	
Perforation size	upon customer wish
Perforation shape	upon customer wish
Mesh drum	available
Drum speed [rpm]	0-25

Overall dimensions	
Chassis	tracked
Length [mm]	11620
Width [mm]	3100
Height [mm]	3500
Total weight [kg]	21000

1	Engine	
	Manufacturer	CAT/Deutz/ABB
	Emissions standards	Stage 3B/Stage IV/Stage V
	Fuel tank [l]	320



